Flail Mower Assembly #|EHLE K (ZFK EF)

Flail Mower Assembly  EIFHLE % (Z#K EF)

Fr5 g TS TAFLAFR BE | &k
11800920101 | EF100.00.111A D B 758 1
2 | 800920053 | EF100.00.027 SCHERA 1
3 | 506010057 | GB97.1-12 HpE 12 17
4 | BUH | /N R 4 1
5-1 | 700920110 | EF80.00.123 PARCEEFT (85 7Y) 1
5-2 | 700930005 | EF90.00.123 PR (95 1) 1
5-3 | 700940005 | EF100.00.123 AT (105 #Y) 1




5-4 | 700950005 | EF110.00.123 AT (115 ) 1
5-5 | 700960009 | EF120.00.123 FHARHEAT (125 2Y) 1
5-6 | 700970005 | EF130.00.123 PABCHEAT (135 2Y) 1
5-7 | 700980005 | EF140.00.123 PAACHAT (145 1Y) 1
5-8 | 700990019 | EF150.00.123 FURREEAT (155 A) 1
5-9 | 701000005 | EF160.00.123 FHARREEAT (165 ) 1
5-10 | 701010005 | EF170.00.123 FARCHAT (175 2Y) 1
6 | 508011472 | GB879.1-4X20 SR AT 4X20 2
7 | 700920108 | EF100.00.122 PREL 10
8 | 506010056 | GB97.1-10 P 10 22
9 | 700920107 | EF100.00.121 R 1
10 | 700920105 | EF100.00.117 i 1
11 | 700920096 | EF100.00.106 SHHEE 2
12 | 800920021 | EF100.00.014 T REERIR ST 2
13 | 501011099 | GB5783-M8X20 #242 MSX20 20
14 | 800920056 | EF100.00.028A P RAURE A 1
15 | 506010035 | GB96.1-8 IRkl 8 8
16 | 503010761 | DIN985-M8 Bl A BERE M8 10
17 | 509010007 | GB1152-M6 T M6 3
18 | 506010055 | GB97.1-8 HIE 8 12
19 | 506030035 | GB93-8 PRI EE 8 16
20 | 501030185 | GB70.3-M8X25 7S AT SR BRET MBX25 2
21 | 503010762 | DIN985-M10 7 FARERE M10 10
22 | 511040016 | UCFL204-45° FZ RSN ERTE Sl 7k L204 1
22 | 511040030 | UCFL204-135° ST BN R T K 1204 1
23 | 701110025 | EFR105.104 R TR A AR 1




24 | 505011736 | GB70.3-M10X30 7S UK IRAT M10X30
25-1 | 801090003 | EFR85.025A R (85 )
25-2 | 801100003 | EFR95.025A AR (95 1Y)
25-3 | 801110020 | EFR105.025A WA RE1F (105 BY)
25-4 | 801120004 | EFR115.025A WS (115 2Y)
25-5 | 806120002 | EFR125.025A REES (125 1Y)
25-6 | 806130002 | EFR135.025A IR A F (135 2Y)
25-7 | 806140002 | EFR145.025A KRR EIE (145 1Y)
25-8 | 806010002 | EFR155.025A R A (155 1Y)
25-9 | 806150002 | EFR165.025A RS 1F (165 1Y)
25-10 | 806380007 | EFR175.025A KRS IE (175 1)
26-1 | 801090001 | EFR85.024 BV BUE &1 (85 1Y)
26-2 | 801100001 | EFR95.024 FIVe AR A1 (95 )
26-3 | 801110017 | EFR105.024 FVEAR IR A (105 1Y)
26-4 | 801120002 | EFR115.024 FIEIRE AT (115 AY)
26-5 | 806120005 | EFR125.024 HI VRS AT (125 BY)
26-6 | 806130005 | EFR135.024 H YA A (135 1)
26-7 | 806140005 | EFR145.024 HJe O A A (145 1Y)
26-8 | 806010005 | EFR155.024 HIVESAREE A (155 1Y)
26-9 | 806150005 | EFR165.024 HJe O S A (165 1)
26-10 | 806380005 | EFR175.024 BIVEHARE S (175 )
27 | 701110024 | EFR105.103 WA R

28-1 | 800920009 | EF80.00.013 T AR IR (85 )
28-2 | 800930003 | EF90.00.013 JIERAE SR FEAT (95 1Y)
28-3 | 800940003 | EF100.00.013 JIEhAE AT (105 1Y)
28-4 | 800950003 | EF110.00.013 T AR RS (115 #Y)




28-5 | 800960003 | EF120.00.013 TV AR AT (125 )

28-6 | 800970003 | EF130.00.013 TR SRR (135 1Y)

28-7 | 800980003 | EF140.00.013 DR IR (145 1Y)

28-8 | 800990004 | EF150.00.013 T AR (155 BY)

28-9 | 801000003 | EF160.00.013 JI AR (165 1Y)

28-10 | 801010003 | EF170.00.013 TV AR A (175 AY)

29 | 501011114 | GB5783-M10X35 B2 M10X35

30-1 | 800920022 | EF80.00.015 WA AR S AR S (85-115 1Y)
30-2 | 800960005 | EF120.00.015 W ST AR ST (125-145 )
30-3 | 800990008 | EF150.00.015 WA SRR B (155-175 AY)
31-1 | 800920001 | EF80.00.011 T RS A (85 )

31-2 | 800930001 | EF90.00.011 JIVARE A (95 BY)

31-3 | 800940001 | EF100.00.011 TR (105 1)

31-4 | 800950001 | EF110.00.011 JI RS A (115 2Y)

31-5 | 800960001 | EF120.00.011 TV ARG (125 BY)

31-6 | 800970001 | EF130.00.011 TR (135 1Y)

31-7 | 800980001 | EF140.00.011 TR A (145 1Y)

31-8 | 800990001 | EF150.00.011 TR & (155 1Y)

31-9 | 801000001 | EF160.00.011 T RS (165 1Y)

31-10 | 801010001 | EF170.00.011 TR & (175 1Y)

32 | 503010763 | DIN985-M12 B BERE M12

33-1 | 800920037 | EF80.00.020 AR R S (85-145 BY)
33-2 | 800990012 | EF150.00.020 R S 1 (155-175 1Y)
34 | 501011126 | GB5783-M12X30 B2 M12X30

35 | 701110026 | EFR105.105 4

36 | 501011090 | GB5783-M6X25 #1242 M6X25




37-1 | 800920030 | EF80.00.016 FEME R A1 (85-145 )
37-2 | 800990010 | EF150.00.016 FE M EAEROE & 14 (155-175 AY)
38 | 800920138 | EF100.00.019A R AT

39 | 800920033 | EF100.00.018 RS BRIE EA

40 | 506010054 | GB97.1-6 6

41 | 503010759 | DIN985-M6 B AA BEBE M6

42 | 501011098 | GB5783-M8X16 e MBX16

43 | 700920127 | EF100.00.115 LS

44 | 800920111 | SL100.01.001 g iyitpsys's

45 | 507010087 | GB1096-A-10X8X45 | & 10X45

46 | 700920112 | SL100.01.101 HEEE

47 | 507012714 | GB1096-A-10X8X30 | % 10X30

48-1 | 700920103 | EF80.00.113 4l (BF85-115 )

48-2 | 700960008 | EF120.00.113 % (BF125-145 #Y)

48-3 | 700990017 | EF150.00.113 Hf (BF155-175 )

49 | 800920062 | EF100.00.030 =2 Rl 7 UC205

50 | 700920099 | EF80.00.110 NFz RS (B 85-145 #Y) (—fl)
50 | 700990016 | EF150.00.110 AN RS (BC 155-175 ) (=4#)
51 | 700920104 | EF80.00.116 KB (it 85-145 ) (—f#)
51 | 700990018 | EF150.00.116 K5 (FC 155-175 1) (= 4#)
52 | 515010002 | REACH05-22X47 K2 REACH 05 %1 22X47

53-1 | 700920097 | EF100.00.108 B4R (85-115 &)

53-2 | 700960007 | EF100.00.108A HhBT AR (125-145 2Y)

53-3 | 700990014 | EF100.00.108B FhB B (155-175 )

54 | 506030034 | GB93-6 PRI INE 6

55 | 501014732 | GB29.2-M6X16 A EAR M6X16




56 | 700920106 | EF100.00.119 BRI

57 | 514010003 | 13X930 Bz A930

58 | 501011121 | GB5783-M10X70 12k M10X70
59 | 503010046 | GB6170-M10 #2 5} M10

60 | 800920040 | EF100.00.021 g gkt
61 | 506010036 | GB96.1-10 Ik 10
62 | 501010752 | GB5782-M10X80 HZK: M10X80
63 | 800920059 | EF100.00.029A Jr P RAR B A




Blade Axle Subassembly JJ#h4H &4

Blade Axle Subassembly

Blade Axle Subassembly JJ#liZH &1

Frs TR AT LA AATR i ik
1-1 | 700920098 | EF100.00.109 % (85-145 1) 1
1-2 | 700990015 | EF100.00.109A £ (155-175 ) 1

2 | 510020044 | GB13871-FB-40X55X8 | ¥} 40X55X8 1
3 | 800920008 | EF100.00.012A V22 HESh 7K UC205 2

4-1 | 800920001 | EF80.00.011 TV ARE A (85 AY) 1
4-2 | 800930001 | EF90.00.011 TV RS (95 ) 1
4-3 | 800940001 | EF100.00.011 TR (105 1Y) 1
4-4 | 800950001 | EF110.00.011 JIEE A (115 1Y) 1
4-5 | 800960001 | EF120.00.011 TV ARG (125 1) 1
4-6 | 800970001 | EF130.00.011 JIEA A (135 1Y) 1




4-7 | 800980001 | EF140.00.011 TR S AT (145 1) 1
4-8 | 800990001 | EF150.00.011 TR A (155 7) 1
4-9 | 801000001 | EF160.00.011 J1hRA A (165 1Y) 1
4-10 | 801010001 | EF170.00.011 TR & (175 BY) 1
5 | 503010738 | DIN985-M12X1.5 B IR RE M12X1.5 18
6 | 700920091 | EF100.00.101 JI bR 36
7 | 701110023 | EFR105.102 J] 36
8 | 501014721 | GB5785-M12X1.5X78 | 1 M12X1.5X78 18
wWEeA

WA
P s TS E LR i i
1 | 700920117 | SL100.01.106 N 1
2 | 501011100 GB5783-M8X25 AR LIRS 8
3 | 506030035 GB93-8 EiE 8
4 | 700920118 SL100.01.107 by N o 7 2 1




5 | 510020398 CFW-35X72X10 FB Byl (i)
6 | 506060188 GB893.1-72 A BIFLH TS
7 | 511022613 GB276-6207 TRVE Bk A

8

9 | 700920123 SL100.01.115 PN RS
10 | 700920121 SL100.01.112 F ) ikife

11 | 700920120 SL100.01.110 i

12 | 702480007 AG14.01.C07 P

13 | 506060322 GB894.1-42 A B FH 4 P
14 | 700920063 NFG-RCA-72X9 H 5 72X9
15 | 516010003 | ZBT32001.3-ZG3/8-19" 7N F T 1 2
16 | 705290211 CBW-00-011B ZG3/8 il IR TE LK
17 | 700920122 SL100.01.113 L]

18 | 506060317 GB894.1-35 A L8 FH 4 P
19 | 700920115 SL100.01.104 RS

20 | 510020038 CFW-35X50X8 FB ZLhE (b
21 | 700920116 SL100.01.105 f4 4 2

22 | 507010087 | GB1096-A-10X8X45 A BTk
23 | 700920114 SL100.01.103 f 1 4K 2
24 | 700920113 SL100.01.102 i et b 7K o
25 | 700920112 SL100.01.101 EE

10




